Steel wire rope sling - type 6
Product information
The steel wire rope is equipped with pressing buckles and loop ends
wire rope strength 1770 N / mm2
also available with spliced connections, larger workloads and special ends, ask more about our sales
Note! The last two digits of the product code indicate the length (L), so tell the length of the sling when ordering.
Features: Steel core
Rope construction: 6X36-IWRC
Marking: CE-marked
Finish: hot dip galvanized
Part code Rope diameter
mm
WLL
ton
WLL Straight Lift
ton
Eye diameter
mm
Delivery time
days
TER60601 6 0.35 - 100 14
TER60801 8 0.7 0.7 150 14
TER61001 10 1.05 1.05 150 14
TER61201 12 1.55 1.55 200 14
TER61401 14 2.12 2.12 200 14
TER61601 16 2.7 2.7 250 14
TER61801 18 3.4 3.4 250 14
TER62002 20 4.35 4.35 300 14
TER62202 22 5.2 5.2 300 14
TER62402 24 6.3 6.3 350 14
TER62602 26 7.2 7.2 350 14
TER62802 28 8.4 8.4 400 14
TER63002 30 9.7 9.7 400 14
TER63202 32 11 11 400 14
TER63603 36 14 14 - 14
TER64003 40 17 17 - 14
TER64403 44 21 21 - 14
TER64803 48 25 25 - 14
TER65203 52 29 29 - 14
TER65603 56 33.5 33.5 - 14
TER66003 60 39 39 - 14
Technical data / Spare Parts
Working load limits (WLL)
Rope WLL tons
Ø
mm Straight lift Choke hitch Basket hitch
6 0,35 0,28 0,7
8 0,7 0,55 1,4
10 1,05 0,85 2,1
12 1,55 1,2 3,1
14 2,12 1,7 4,2
16 2,7 2,2 5,4
18 3,4 2,7 6,8
20 4,35 3,4 8,7
22 5,2 4,1 10,4
24 6,3 5 12,6
26 7,2 5,8 14,4
28 8,4 6,7 16,8
32 11 8,8 22
36 14 11,2 28
40 17 13,6 34
44 21 16,8 42
48 25 20 50
52 29 23,2 58
56 33,5 26,8 67
60 39 31,2 78
Blueprint